Bus

Rail Ic

Direction
Zurich Hb — Ringsheim/Europa-Park

3 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Basel Sbb

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Go to website

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Monday 06:34-11:34
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 06:34

Friday 06:34

Saturday 06:27-06:34

Sunday 06:27-06:34

Route info
Direction: Zirich Hb
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 2 hour 26 min

Sélestat !C\::rhcurn Kifizigtal S
; 4 H.P|'h\?' zheim \._: Schramberg 2
¢ Kerzingen i ~9 y
[ Elzach i Rottweil
N 2l T
,_Lm.{iéngingen '5[."(jeurg{:lp :
\ Denzlingen ST Villimgen-Schwenningen
Breisach am / et ]-,
i X Bad Durrhei
%E'!.' Fa’el_b}lrg im '? irrheim
Breisgau: y
,f" x Donaugschingen:|
o Neustadt o "\ G?isingeﬁ-"'
Sadl‘szmgpq imSchwarzwald_ ! = ;
! [Heitersheim &7
{ i Ei
IhcilHeim Todtnau -5 Bonndorf . o
A “Im '~'1J_II:CQI"\-"|CI’L1r1d Schanau im Im Schwarzwald 0~ n
= (& Schwarzwald
) L r’ St. Blasien
ise) [
i ff | Kan9emi zaiiim Wiesental
\
‘\. Schopfheim 1
" “Tiengen
VN or;.ﬁ’c_h T
AT 4 o o
A ('1 ,:{- Rhe?n‘n'{'_‘:‘\ I_aL.FE'I'_-_I_;_u!_—g 1 '4
Brai =3 e 15 [0 1 L4
i 1

! Billachs=— A7
Reinach { Winter

g

“J
Lie:

oy r
: ?%treetr\.ﬂz}p_gém.[ibutqg&

Banarisdart

B

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2869867807
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2869867807
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2869867807

Direction
Zirich Hb — Olten

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Lenzburg

Aarau

Olten

Route schedule
Zirich Hb — Olten

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

21:08

21:08


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2869867807

Direction Route schedule

Ringsheim/Europa-Park — Zurich Hb Ringsheim/Europa-Park — Zurich Hb
3 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Ringsheim/Europa-Park
Wednesday -
Basel Sbb
Thursday -
Zirich Hb
Friday -
Saturday 19:19
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Ringsheim/Europa-Park
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2869867807

Direction Route schedule

Zurich Hb — Basel Sbb Zirich Hb — Basel Sbb
6 stops Monday 21:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:08
Zurich Hb

Wednesday 21:08
Lenzburg

Thursday 21:08
Aarau

Friday 21:08
Sissach
Liestal Saturday 21:08
Basel Sbb Sunday 21:08

Route info

Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

Ic Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zurich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Ic-826103757-2869867807

